
Winter Trophy 2018 Rd 4 Yamaha_Honda - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M. - Honda 19:58.961
Tempo Gara

1 1:45.163 10:49:17.337

2 1:45.828 10:51:03.165

3 1:46.458 10:52:49.623

4 1:45.617 10:54:35.240

5 1:46.091 10:56:21.331

6 1:45.555 10:58:06.886

7 1:45.553 10:59:52.439

8 1:46.152 11:01:38.591

9 1:46.861 11:03:25.452

10 1:46.524 11:05:11.976

11 1:46.833 11:06:58.809

 Po. 2 - # 100 SCABROSI A. - Honda + 04.609
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.788 10:49:18.560

2 1:45.234 10:51:03.794

3 1:46.805 10:52:50.599

4 1:45.450 10:54:36.049

5 1:45.872 10:56:21.921

6 1:46.159 10:58:08.080

7 1:45.260 10:59:53.340

8 1:46.997 11:01:40.337

9 1:46.619 11:03:26.956

10 1:46.056 11:05:13.012

11 1:50.406 11:07:03.418

 Po. 3 - # 64 GUARISE I. - Yamaha + 23.036
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.854 10:49:23.791

2 1:47.356 10:51:11.147

3 1:45.444 10:52:56.591

4 1:46.063 10:54:42.654

5 1:46.071 10:56:28.725

6 1:46.838 10:58:15.563

7 1:47.916 11:00:03.479

8 1:48.255 11:01:51.734

9 1:48.229 11:03:39.963

10 1:50.038 11:05:30.001

11 1:51.844 11:07:21.845

 Po. 4 - # 127 ULIVI M. - Yamaha + 31.020
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.231 10:49:25.035

2 1:48.393 10:51:13.428

3 1:47.637 10:53:01.065

4 1:45.940 10:54:47.005

5 1:47.089 10:56:34.094

6 1:47.937 10:58:22.031

7 1:48.080 11:00:10.111

8 1:48.866 11:01:58.977

9 1:49.801 11:03:48.778

10 1:50.119 11:05:38.897

11 1:50.932 11:07:29.829

 Po. 5 - # 414 VAJA F. - Yamaha + 39.118
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.250 10:49:27.600

2 1:50.082 10:51:17.682

3 1:48.543 10:53:06.225

4 1:49.193 10:54:55.418

5 1:48.720 10:56:44.138

6 1:48.762 10:58:32.900

7 1:47.751 11:00:20.651

8 1:48.921 11:02:09.572

9 1:50.239 11:03:59.811

10 1:48.791 11:05:48.602

11 1:49.325 11:07:37.927

 Po. 6 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. - Honda + 42.756
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.191 10:49:23.409

2 1:50.862 10:51:14.271

3 1:48.805 10:53:03.076

4 1:49.826 10:54:52.902

5 1:50.685 10:56:43.587

6 1:50.450 10:58:34.037

7 1:48.717 11:00:22.754

8 1:48.586 11:02:11.340

9 1:49.280 11:04:00.620

10 1:49.644 11:05:50.264

11 1:51.301 11:07:41.565

 Po. 7 - # 337 COSTA M. - Yamaha + 58.986
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.987 10:49:30.486

2 1:49.409 10:51:19.895

3 1:48.235 10:53:08.130

4 1:49.736 10:54:57.866

5 1:50.036 10:56:47.902

6 1:49.704 10:58:37.606

7 1:50.137 11:00:27.743

8 1:50.804 11:02:18.547

9 1:51.736 11:04:10.283

10 1:51.430 11:06:01.713

11 1:56.082 11:07:57.795

 Po. 8 - # 702 D'ANIELLO P. - Yamaha + 1:15.901
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.046 10:49:33.372

2 1:50.113 10:51:23.485

3 1:50.133 10:53:13.618

4 1:51.447 10:55:05.065

5 1:51.922 10:56:56.987

6 1:51.637 10:58:48.624

7 1:52.528 11:00:41.152

8 1:52.749 11:02:33.901

9 1:53.243 11:04:27.144

10 1:53.426 11:06:20.570

11 1:54.140 11:08:14.710

 Po. 9 - # 21 ZANCARINI G. - Honda + 1:41.280
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.986 10:49:20.903

2 1:56.473 10:51:17.376

3 1:47.947 10:53:05.323

4 1:47.860 10:54:53.183

5 1:59.838 10:56:53.021

6 2:13.950 10:59:06.971

7 1:54.410 11:01:01.381

8 1:53.097 11:02:54.478

9 1:53.742 11:04:48.220

10 1:53.128 11:06:41.348

11 1:58.741 11:08:40.089

Fastest lap: 1:45.163 
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Winter Trophy 2018 Rd 4 Yamaha_Honda - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 76 WEIERCKE V. - Yamaha + 2:19.584
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.031 10:49:35.979

2 1:56.756 10:51:32.735

3 1:56.729 10:53:29.464

4 1:56.045 10:55:25.509

5 1:55.282 10:57:20.791

6 1:56.374 10:59:17.165

7 1:54.335 11:01:11.500

8 1:55.017 11:03:06.517

9 1:54.608 11:05:01.125

10 1:56.231 11:06:57.356

11 2:21.037 11:09:18.393

 Po. 11 - # 19 TOMIZIOLI D. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.960 10:49:26.639

2 1:49.468 10:51:16.107

3 1:48.341 10:53:04.448

4 1:49.786 10:54:54.234

5 1:50.939 10:56:45.173

6 1:50.291 10:58:35.464

7 1:50.607 11:00:26.071

8 1:50.882 11:02:16.953

9 1:52.642 11:04:09.595

10 1:50.243 11:05:59.838

 Po. 12 - # 822 MASINI M. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.377 10:49:32.418

2 1:53.562 10:51:25.980

3 1:55.239 10:53:21.219

4 1:54.113 10:55:15.332

5 1:55.364 10:57:10.696

6 1:56.814 10:59:07.510

7 1:56.586 11:01:04.096

8 1:58.310 11:03:02.406

9 1:57.665 11:05:00.071

10 2:00.960 11:07:01.031

 Po. 13 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.844 10:49:40.989

2 1:56.880 10:51:37.869

3 1:57.537 10:53:35.406

4 1:56.928 10:55:32.334

5 1:55.914 10:57:28.248

6 1:59.186 10:59:27.434

7 1:56.881 11:01:24.315

8 1:58.056 11:03:22.371

9 2:01.813 11:05:24.184

10 2:00.730 11:07:24.914

 Po. 14 - # 38 PIERI T. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.967 10:49:42.940

2 2:01.059 10:51:43.999

3 1:59.998 10:53:43.997

4 1:58.708 10:55:42.705

5 1:57.044 10:57:39.749

6 1:56.177 10:59:35.926

7 1:57.082 11:01:33.008

8 1:59.121 11:03:32.129

9 1:56.205 11:05:28.334

10 1:58.224 11:07:26.558

 Po. 15 - # 615 KEIL A. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.005 10:49:37.391

2 1:57.728 10:51:35.119

3 2:00.013 10:53:35.132

4 1:59.713 10:55:34.845

5 1:58.959 10:57:33.804

6 2:00.325 10:59:34.129

7 1:59.385 11:01:33.514

8 2:02.831 11:03:36.345

9 2:01.276 11:05:37.621

10 2:03.061 11:07:40.682

 Po. 16 - # 717 MONTI S. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.611 10:49:38.541

2 1:55.677 10:51:34.218

3 2:21.451 10:53:55.669

4 1:56.075 10:55:51.744

5 1:56.855 10:57:48.599

6 1:57.061 10:59:45.660

7 1:58.236 11:01:43.896

8 1:57.891 11:03:41.787

9 2:00.522 11:05:42.309

10 2:00.978 11:07:43.287

 Po. 17 - # 772 SCARSO N. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.933 10:49:43.540

2 1:59.234 10:51:42.774

3 1:57.061 10:53:39.835

4 1:55.473 10:55:35.308

5 2:22.728 10:57:58.036

6 1:58.229 10:59:56.265

7 1:57.374 11:01:53.639

8 1:57.066 11:03:50.705

9 1:57.038 11:05:47.743

10 2:01.122 11:07:48.865

 Po. 18 - # 54 MELCHIORI M. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.753 10:49:33.901

2 1:57.694 10:51:31.595

3 1:58.991 10:53:30.586

4 1:59.147 10:55:29.733

5 2:00.020 10:57:29.753

6 2:00.739 10:59:30.492

7 2:05.176 11:01:35.668

8 2:08.644 11:03:44.312

9 2:09.006 11:05:53.318

10 2:09.341 11:08:02.659

 Po. 19 - # 34 CHIAPPA W. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.330 10:49:46.678

2 2:01.472 10:51:48.150

3 2:04.546 10:53:52.696

4 1:57.800 10:55:50.496

5 2:00.756 10:57:51.252

6 2:01.436 10:59:52.688

7 2:04.231 11:01:56.919

8 2:01.797 11:03:58.716

9 2:05.716 11:06:04.432

10 2:04.998 11:08:09.430

Fastest lap: 1:45.163 
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Winter Trophy 2018 Rd 4 Yamaha_Honda - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 20 - # 725 MASSARI D. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.555 10:49:45.775

2 2:03.437 10:51:49.212

3 2:05.087 10:53:54.299

4 2:01.972 10:55:56.271

5 2:05.422 10:58:01.693

6 2:11.732 11:00:13.425

7 2:11.428 11:02:24.853

8 2:06.839 11:04:31.692

9 2:05.884 11:06:37.576

10 2:06.939 11:08:44.515

 Po. 21 - # 394 DE BATTISTI G. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.451 10:49:35.556

2 1:57.846 10:51:33.402

3 2:53.176 10:54:26.578

4 2:05.459 10:56:32.037

5 2:02.756 10:58:34.793

6 2:04.575 11:00:39.368

7 2:04.844 11:02:44.212

8 2:06.564 11:04:50.776

9 2:03.606 11:06:54.382

10 2:02.419 11:08:56.801

 Po. 22 - # 452 GIBERTINI F. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.561 10:49:42.538

2 2:04.312 10:51:46.850

3 2:34.772 10:54:21.622

4 2:11.617 10:56:33.239

5 2:06.137 10:58:39.376

6 2:05.225 11:00:44.601

7 2:05.581 11:02:50.182

8 2:02.246 11:04:52.428

9 2:03.592 11:06:56.020

10 2:03.845 11:08:59.865

 Po. 23 - # 121 SOTTOCORNO L. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.955 10:49:45.208

2 2:02.937 10:51:48.145

3 2:07.515 10:53:55.660

4 2:05.421 10:56:01.081

5 2:15.044 10:58:16.125

6 2:25.765 11:00:41.890

7 2:06.275 11:02:48.165

8 2:09.080 11:04:57.245

9 2:14.725 11:07:11.970

 Po. 24 - # 860 GIOVINETTI R. - Honda + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.338 10:49:59.303

2 2:14.382 10:52:13.685

3 2:18.226 10:54:31.911

4 2:26.999 10:56:58.910

5 2:20.719 10:59:19.629

6 2:21.822 11:01:41.451

7 2:36.357 11:04:17.808

8 2:24.250 11:06:42.058

9 2:24.900 11:09:06.958

 Po. 25 - # 551 CORRAINI D. - Honda + 5 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.026 10:49:34.912

2 1:55.353 10:51:30.265

3 1:53.658 10:53:23.923

4 1:54.144 10:55:18.067

5 1:53.918 10:57:11.985

6 2:31.568 10:59:43.553

Fastest lap: 1:45.163 
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